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Bangkok-Pattaya Trip 
Dec 15 - 22, 2025

Date Program B L D Hotel

15/12
BKK Airport - Wat Prakeaw - Wat Arun - Thai

Dress Experience 
- - Bella B Hotel or Similar

16/12
BKK Planetarium (English Version) - Visit school -

Dinner at Bangkok Chaina Town 
Bella B Hotel or Similar

17/12
Visit school 2 - Icon Siam - Chao Phraya River

Cruise (International Buffet) 
Bella B Hotel or Similar

18/12
Move to Pattaya - Bangsaen Aquarium - Stay

next to the Beach
Bay Beach Hotel or Similar

19/12 One day trip Snorkeling Bay Beach Hotel or Similar

20/12 Back to BKK - walking at Siam Square  Bella B Hotel or Similar

21/12 Visit school 3 - Floating Marking Bella B Hotel or Similar

22/12 JJ Market -  BKK Airport

PROGRAM SCHEDULE
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Bangkok-Pattaya Trip 
Dec 15 - 22, 2025

Number
student + teacher

10+1  
= 11 PAX

15+1 
= 15 Pax

Price per 1 pax 25,900 THB 23,500 THB

PRICE

This price included 
1.All transport in Thailand 

2.Tour Guide (English speaker)
3.Hotels for 7 nights (twin type)at Bella B Hotel and Bay Beach Hotel

Pattaya or similar
4.All Meals included (Premium set) 
5.All ticket entrance included 
6.3 schools visit 
7.Thai dress experience 
8.Snorkeling and speed boat fee 
9.Chaopaya River Cruise

10.Accident insurance covered food poisoning 
11.Tip for Driver and Guide

*Single room +9,000 THB

This price NOT included 
1.Air Ticket

2.Visa or passport
3.Individual expenses ( Wifi / Telephone / Washing / shopping etc)
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B -   | L Thai food  | D Thai food

Hotel : Bella B Hotel or Similar

B Hotel   | L    | D 

Bangkok-Pattaya Trip 
Dec 15 - 22, 2025

XX:00

10:00

12:00

13:30

17:30

19:00

Groups arrive BKK Airport

Depart to Wat Prakeaw

Lunch 

Wat Arun &Thai Dress Experience 

Dinner

Check in Hotel 

08:00

09:00

12:00

13:00

15:30

17:00

20:00

DAY 1 Mon Dec 15, Welcome to Thailand

Breakfast at hotel

Depart to BKK Planetarium English Version
(Stars and full dome show)

Lunch

Visit School (1) Cultural exchange, learn and
share how we are same and different in each
country

traveling to Bangkok China town 

Dinner (try Chinese food) 

Back to Hotel 

DAY 2 TUE Dec 16, Planetarium



B -   | L at school   | D International

Buffet

B -   | L Thai food  | D Sea food set

Hotel : Bay Beach Hotel

Bangkok-Pattaya Trip 
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08:00

09:00

11:00

12:00

14:00

18:00

19:00

DAY 3 Wed Dec 17, River cruise

Breakfast at Hotel

Go to Pattaya , the city of the long beach

Visit Bangsean Aquarium, learning about
under the sea and creatures. 

Lunch 

Check in hotel and play the sand / water /
beach 

Dinner (Sea food set) 

Back to the hotel

DAY 4 Thu Dec 18, go to the Beach

08:00

09:00

12:00

13:00

17:00

Breakfast at hotel

Depart to visit Thai school (2) 

Lunch at school 

Explore Icon Siam 

Experience Choprapa River Cruise and
international Biffet for dinner on board 



B Hotel   | L Resturant  | D Resturant
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B -   | L lunch boxed   | D Sea Food set

09:00

10:00

12:00

14:00

17:00

19:00

DAY 5 FRI Dec 19, Snorkeling

DAY 6 SAT Dec 20, Siam Squaret

08:00

09:00

12:00

13:00

17:00

19.00

Breakfast at hotel

Depart to the pier and ready to explore the
sea and the world under the sea 

Lunch 

continue explore and take a rest 

Dinner 

Back to the hotel

Breakfast at hotel

Depart to BKK by VIP Bus 

Lunch 

Siam Square, land mark for Thai and
International Teenager 

Dinner 

Back to the hotel



B -   | L บนเครื่องบิน   | D ร้านอาหาร

Hotel : PAPA whale 3

B Hotel   | L ร้านอาหาร   | D ร้านอาหาร

07:00

09:00

13:00

19:30

21:00
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09:00

10:30

12:00

13:00

16:00

17.00

DAY 7 SUN Dec 21, Floating Market

DAY 8 MON Dec 22, JJ Park 

Breakfast at hotel

Visit School (3)

visit Lad Ma Yom Floating Market ,
experience life style along the river
and have Lunch

Dinner at shopping Mall 

Back to the hotel

Breakfast at hotel

walking at Little market at Train Garden Park

Lunch (JJ Park) 

Continue Shopping 

Go to BKK Airport 

Arrive BKK Airport 
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HOTEL IN BANGKOK : BELLA B
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HOTEL IN PATTAYA : BAY BEACH 
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